
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Finlay McNabb 18 1:59.53
Entry: 2:06.25 -6.72

25m: 50m: 28.14 (28.14) 75m: 100m: 58.59 (58.59)
125m: 150m: 1:28.94 (1:28.94) 175m: 200m: 1:59.53 (1:59.53)

2 James Willson 16 2:00.41
Entry: 2:08.43 -8.02

25m: 50m: 27.05 (27.05) 75m: 100m: 57.05 (57.05)
125m: 150m: 1:28.63 (1:28.63) 175m: 200m: 2:00.41 (2:00.41)

3 Magnus Hodget 15 2:03.60
Entry: 2:10.51 -6.91

25m: 50m: 28.66 (28.66) 75m: 100m: 1:00.18 (1:00.18)
125m: 150m: 1:32.26 (1:32.26) 175m: 200m: 2:03.60 (2:03.60)

4 Owen Jack 16 2:03.74
Entry: 2:05.16 -1.42

25m: 50m: 27.79 (27.79) 75m: 100m: 59.44 (59.44)
125m: 150m: 1:31.79 (1:31.79) 175m: 200m: 2:03.74 (2:03.74)

5 Tobin Callahan 16 2:04.67
Entry: 2:07.07 -2.40

25m: 50m: 28.38 (28.38) 75m: 100m: 59.38 (59.38)
125m: 150m: 1:31.95 (1:31.95) 175m: 200m: 2:04.67 (2:04.67)

6 Benjamin Elder 15 2:05.80
Entry: 2:07.12 -1.32

25m: 50m: 29.03 (29.03) 75m: 100m: 1:00.55 (1:00.55)
125m: 150m: 1:32.65 (1:32.65) 175m: 200m: 2:05.80 (2:05.80)

7 Hugo Beeby 15 2:06.08
Entry: 2:10.09 -4.01

25m: 50m: 28.88 (28.88) 75m: 100m: 1:00.13 (1:00.13)
125m: 150m: 1:33.00 (1:33.00) 175m: 200m: 2:06.08 (2:06.08)

8 Hayden Forlong 15 2:06.18
Entry: 2:06.50 -0.32

25m: 50m: 30.41 (30.41) 75m: 100m: 1:02.57 (1:02.57)
125m: 150m: 1:34.90 (1:34.90) 175m: 200m: 2:06.18 (2:06.18)

9 Eric Strachan 17 2:06.52
Entry: 2:06.19 +0.33

25m: 50m: 28.41 (28.41) 75m: 100m: 1:00.13 (1:00.13)
125m: 150m: 1:33.56 (1:33.56) 175m: 200m: 2:06.52 (2:06.52)

10 Zac Gallant 17 2:06.70
Entry: 2:06.60 +0.10

25m: 50m: 29.00 (29.00) 75m: 100m: 1:01.12 (1:01.12)
125m: 150m: 1:34.91 (1:34.91) 175m: 200m: 2:06.70 (2:06.70)

11 Victor Yu 15 2:06.97
Entry: 2:09.07 -2.10

36 200m Freestyle Men Final Official



25m: 50m: 29.58 (29.58) 75m: 100m: 1:01.11 (1:01.11)
125m: 150m: 1:33.75 (1:33.75) 175m: 200m: 2:06.97 (2:06.97)

12 Riley Davis 15 2:07.00
Entry: 2:09.96 -2.96

25m: 50m: 29.46 (29.46) 75m: 100m: 1:02.25 (1:02.25)
125m: 150m: 1:35.76 (1:35.76) 175m: 200m: 2:07.00 (2:07.00)

13 Levi Dixon 14 2:07.29
Entry: 2:15.07 -7.78

25m: 50m: 28.40 (28.40) 75m: 100m: 1:00.50 (1:00.50)
125m: 150m: 1:34.23 (1:34.23) 175m: 200m: 2:07.29 (2:07.29)

14 Nico Thompson 16 2:07.59
Entry: 2:08.25 -0.66

25m: 50m: 28.98 (28.98) 75m: 100m: 1:01.32 (1:01.32)
125m: 150m: 1:34.86 (1:34.86) 175m: 200m: 2:07.59 (2:07.59)

15 Ryan Tan 15 2:07.72
Entry: 2:07.02 +0.70

25m: 50m: 28.95 (28.95) 75m: 100m: 1:01.75 (1:01.75)
125m: 150m: 1:35.27 (1:35.27) 175m: 200m: 2:07.72 (2:07.72)

16 Arlee Williamso 14 2:07.80
Entry: 2:15.22 -7.42

25m: 50m: 28.59 (28.59) 75m: 100m: 1:01.51 (1:01.51)
125m: 150m: 1:35.54 (1:35.54) 175m: 200m: 2:07.80 (2:07.80)

16 Hinato Watanab 17 2:07.80
Entry: 2:09.33 -1.53

25m: 50m: 29.40 (29.40) 75m: 100m: 1:02.13 (1:02.13)
125m: 150m: 1:35.60 (1:35.60) 175m: 200m: 2:07.80 (2:07.80)

18 Mateo Castro-S 15 Hamilton Aqua… 2:07.88
Entry: 2:11.97 -4.09

25m: 50m: 30.25 (30.25) 75m: 100m: 1:03.58 (1:03.58)
125m: 150m: 1:36.07 (1:36.07) 175m: 200m: 2:07.88 (2:07.88)

19 Will Parsons 16 2:08.00
Entry: 2:07.90 +0.10

25m: 50m: 28.77 (28.77) 75m: 100m: 1:01.11 (1:01.11)
125m: 150m: 1:34.67 (1:34.67) 175m: 200m: 2:08.00 (2:08.00)

20 Benjamin Winte 14 2:08.14
Entry: 2:12.88 -4.74

25m: 50m: 30.30 (30.30) 75m: 100m: 1:03.12 (1:03.12)
125m: 150m: 1:36.72 (1:36.72) 175m: 200m: 2:08.14 (2:08.14)

21 Bodie Gilmour 14 2:08.33
Entry: 2:10.01 -1.68

25m: 50m: 29.20 (29.20) 75m: 100m: 1:02.26 (1:02.26)
125m: 150m: 1:36.60 (1:36.60) 175m: 200m: 2:08.33 (2:08.33)

22 Luan Maritz 15 2:08.48
Entry: 2:10.07 -1.59

25m: 50m: 28.58 (28.58) 75m: 100m: 1:01.74 (1:01.74)
125m: 150m: 1:36.43 (1:36.43) 175m: 200m: 2:08.48 (2:08.48)

23 Reid Macdonald 15 2:09.35
Entry: 2:10.01 -0.66

25m: 50m: 29.57 (29.57) 75m: 100m: 1:02.19 (1:02.19)
125m: 150m: 1:36.42 (1:36.42) 175m: 200m: 2:09.35 (2:09.35)



24 Jake Burkett Mu 16 2:09.39
Entry: 2:09.50

-0.11

25m: 50m: 28.81 (28.81) 75m: 100m: 1:00.90 (1:00.90)
125m: 150m: 1:35.03 (1:35.03) 175m: 200m: 2:09.39 (2:09.39)

25 Phoenix Botes 14 2:09.42
Entry: 2:10.84 -1.42

25m: 50m: 28.85 (28.85) 75m: 100m: 1:00.96 (1:00.96)
125m: 150m: 1:35.14 (1:35.14) 175m: 200m: 2:09.42 (2:09.42)

26 Javarn Ray 16 2:09.84
Entry: 2:07.08 +2.76

25m: 50m: 29.05 (29.05) 75m: 100m: 1:01.80 (1:01.80)
125m: 150m: 1:36.35 (1:36.35) 175m: 200m: 2:09.84 (2:09.84)

27 William Chugg 15 2:10.29
Entry: 2:08.70 +1.59

25m: 50m: 29.59 (29.59) 75m: 100m: 1:02.22 (1:02.22)
125m: 150m: 1:36.00 (1:36.00) 175m: 200m: 2:10.29 (2:10.29)

28 Taylor Martin 16 2:10.48
Entry: 2:11.78 -1.30

25m: 50m: 30.43 (30.43) 75m: 100m: 1:04.20 (1:04.20)
125m: 150m: 1:37.27 (1:37.27) 175m: 200m: 2:10.48 (2:10.48)

29 Noah Leslie 14 2:10.77
Entry: 2:13.52 -2.75

25m: 50m: 29.48 (29.48) 75m: 100m: 1:02.50 (1:02.50)
125m: 150m: 1:37.23 (1:37.23) 175m: 200m: 2:10.77 (2:10.77)

30 Finn Taylor 16 Hamilton Aqua… 2:10.96
Entry: 2:11.94 -0.98

25m: 50m: 29.76 (29.76) 75m: 100m: 1:03.00 (1:03.00)
125m: 150m: 1:37.42 (1:37.42) 175m: 200m: 2:10.96 (2:10.96)

31 Henry Robertso 16 2:11.29
Entry: 2:09.59 +1.70

25m: 50m: 29.76 (29.76) 75m: 100m: 1:02.65 (1:02.65)
125m: 150m: 1:36.55 (1:36.55) 175m: 200m: 2:11.29 (2:11.29)

32 Culainn Stunell 14 2:11.39
Entry: 2:14.75 -3.36

25m: 50m: 29.84 (29.84) 75m: 100m: 1:02.87 (1:02.87)
125m: 150m: 1:37.04 (1:37.04) 175m: 200m: 2:11.39 (2:11.39)

33 Lachie Drysdale 14 2:11.44
Entry: 2:11.14 +0.30

25m: 50m: 29.85 (29.85) 75m: 100m: 1:03.01 (1:03.01)
125m: 150m: 1:37.81 (1:37.81) 175m: 200m: 2:11.44 (2:11.44)

34 Luke Biggar 17 2:11.78
Entry: 2:07.14 +4.64

25m: 50m: 29.57 (29.57) 75m: 100m: 1:02.08 (1:02.08)
125m: 150m: 1:36.88 (1:36.88) 175m: 200m: 2:11.78 (2:11.78)

35 Alexis Goatley 15 2:12.18
Entry: 2:13.76 -1.58

25m: 50m: 30.11 (30.11) 75m: 100m: 1:04.80 (1:04.80)
125m: 150m: 1:38.90 (1:38.90) 175m: 200m: 2:12.18 (2:12.18)

36 Lucas Forlong 14 2:12.28
Entry: 2:15.91 -3.63

25m: 50m: 30.72 (30.72) 75m: 100m: 1:04.26 (1:04.26)



125m: 150m: 1:38.46 (1:38.46) 175m: 200m: 2:12.28 (2:12.28)

37 Kian Bayliss 15 2:13.17
Entry: 2:13.99 -0.82

25m: 50m: 30.17 (30.17) 75m: 100m: 1:04.52 (1:04.52)
125m: 150m: 1:39.54 (1:39.54) 175m: 200m: 2:13.17 (2:13.17)

38 Dylan Venables 14 2:13.60
Entry: 2:15.78 -2.18

25m: 50m: 30.55 (30.55) 75m: 100m: 1:04.70 (1:04.70)
125m: 150m: 1:40.83 (1:40.83) 175m: 200m: 2:13.60 (2:13.60)

39 Jackson Crawfo 14 2:13.77
Entry: 2:16.68 -2.91

25m: 50m: 30.26 (30.26) 75m: 100m: 1:04.86 (1:04.86)
125m: 150m: 1:40.17 (1:40.17) 175m: 200m: 2:13.77 (2:13.77)

40 Caleb Hansen 14 2:14.30
Entry: 2:14.64 -0.34

25m: 50m: 30.60 (30.60) 75m: 100m: 1:04.84 (1:04.84)
125m: 150m: 1:40.12 (1:40.12) 175m: 200m: 2:14.30 (2:14.30)

41 Ethan Spencer 13 2:15.69
Entry: 2:19.00 -3.31

25m: 50m: 31.67 (31.67) 75m: 100m: 1:06.40 (1:06.40)
125m: 150m: 1:41.91 (1:41.91) 175m: 200m: 2:15.69 (2:15.69)

42 Darius Haszard 13 2:15.71
Entry: 2:20.51 -4.80

25m: 50m: 30.51 (30.51) 75m: 100m: 1:04.34 (1:04.34)
125m: 150m: 1:40.13 (1:40.13) 175m: 200m: 2:15.71 (2:15.71)

43 Finn Bevington- 15 2:15.88
Entry: 2:13.57 +2.31

25m: 50m: 30.52 (30.52) 75m: 100m: 1:04.73 (1:04.73)
125m: 150m: 1:40.33 (1:40.33) 175m: 200m: 2:15.88 (2:15.88)

44 Haoyuan Li 14 2:15.90
Entry: 2:17.59 -1.69

25m: 50m: 30.92 (30.92) 75m: 100m: 1:05.61 (1:05.61)
125m: 150m: 1:41.14 (1:41.14) 175m: 200m: 2:15.90 (2:15.90)

45 Joe Langley-Sh 15 2:16.16
Entry: 2:14.71 +1.45

25m: 50m: 31.14 (31.14) 75m: 100m: 1:05.43 (1:05.43)
125m: 150m: 1:41.22 (1:41.22) 175m: 200m: 2:16.16 (2:16.16)

46 Isaac Woodwar 13 2:16.20
Entry: 2:20.26 -4.06

25m: 50m: 28.78 (28.78) 75m: 100m: 1:02.41 (1:02.41)
125m: 150m: 1:39.60 (1:39.60) 175m: 200m: 2:16.20 (2:16.20)

47 Tyronne Northco 13 2:16.79
Entry: 2:19.42 -2.63

25m: 50m: 31.73 (31.73) 75m: 100m: 1:06.29 (1:06.29)
125m: 150m: 1:42.31 (1:42.31) 175m: 200m: 2:16.79 (2:16.79)

48 Phenyx Walcot- 13 2:17.87
Entry: 2:20.81 -2.94

25m: 50m: 31.47 (31.47) 75m: 100m: 1:06.98 (1:06.98)
125m: 150m: 1:42.74 (1:42.74) 175m: 200m: 2:17.87 (2:17.87)

49 Tilden Samuelu 15 2:18.28



Entry: 2:11.29 +6.99
25m: 50m: 28.69 (28.69) 75m: 100m: 1:02.15 (1:02.15)
125m: 150m: 1:39.28 (1:39.28) 175m: 200m: 2:18.28 (2:18.28)

50 Case Paterson 14 2:19.39
Entry: 2:17.69 +1.70

25m: 50m: 30.71 (30.71) 75m: 100m: 1:06.15 (1:06.15)
125m: 150m: 1:43.21 (1:43.21) 175m: 200m: 2:19.39 (2:19.39)

51 Sebastian Olar 13 2:20.44
Entry: 2:21.15 -0.71

25m: 50m: 32.12 (32.12) 75m: 100m: 1:07.63 (1:07.63)
125m: 150m: 1:44.33 (1:44.33) 175m: 200m: 2:20.44 (2:20.44)

52 Mason Coster 13 2:22.07
Entry: 2:21.17 +0.90

25m: 50m: 32.55 (32.55) 75m: 100m: 1:08.72 (1:08.72)
125m: 150m: 1:46.36 (1:46.36) 175m: 200m: 2:22.07 (2:22.07)

53 Lachlan Anders 13 2:23.31
Entry: 2:21.40 +1.91

25m: 50m: 33.06 (33.06) 75m: 100m: 1:10.10 (1:10.10)
125m: 150m: 1:47.44 (1:47.44) 175m: 200m: 2:23.31 (2:23.31)

54 Jack Gard'ner 13 2:23.87
Entry: 2:20.63 +3.24

25m: 50m: 32.53 (32.53) 75m: 100m: 1:09.07 (1:09.07)
125m: 150m: 1:47.24 (1:47.24) 175m: 200m: 2:23.87 (2:23.87)

55 Isaac Holden 13 2:27.92
Entry: 2:21.85 +6.07

25m: 50m: 33.19 (33.19) 75m: 100m: 1:11.23 (1:11.23)
125m: 150m: 1:50.24 (1:50.24) 175m: 200m: 2:27.92 (2:27.92)


